POTENTIAL TRANSFORMERS
PHONE (614) 889-6152
TECH. ASSISTANCE (614) 876-8308
FAX # (614) 876-85384970 Scioto Darby Rd. Hilliard, Ohio 43026
Div. Morlan & Associates, Inc.
60

• It is desirable to use a 5.0 amp BBS type fuse in the
secondary to protect the transformer.
APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG NUMBER
VOLTAGE
RATING
TURNS
RATIO
PRIMARY
FUSE
RATING
NOT
FUSED
1-FUSE 2-FUSES
**456-069 456-069F 456-069FF 69.3:120 0.58:1 12A
**456-120 456-120F 456-120FF 120:120 1:1 10A
456-208 456-208F 456-208FF 208:120 1.73:1 6A
456-240 456-240F 456-240FF 240:120 2:1 6A
456-277 456-277F 456-277FF 277:120 2.31:1 6A
456-288 456-288F 456-288FF 288:120 2.4:1 5A
456-300 456-300F 456-300FF 300:120 2.5:1 4A
456-346 456-346F 456-346FF 346:120 2.88:1 4A
*456-480 *456-480F *456-480FF 480:120 4:1 3A
*456-600 *456-600F *456-600FF 600:120 5:1 2A
FEATURES 600V CLASS